MARYLAND MANUAL.

One Principal Account Clerk—One Senjor Clerk...... ...

Chief Claim Examiner

Senior Clerk

Two Principal Clerks—One Senior Clerk

Three Industrial Accident Investigators

Senior Stenographer Reporter

Senior Clerk

Stenographer-Secretary

Senior Stenographer

Four Senior Stenographers—Two Senior Clerks

Four Junior Stenographers—Three Senior Stenographers;

Two Senior Clerks—One Senior Typist. .
Telephene Operator

Actuary

Senior Clerk

Senior Stenographer

Special Services

STATE BOARD OF MOTION PICTURE CENSORS.

Chairman

Vice-Chairman

Secretary

Chief Clerk

Motion Picture Operator

Motion Picture Inspector

Operator’s Assistant

Janitor

Motion Picture Inspector

Motion Picture Inspector.

Senior Stenographer (par{ time}
Extra Clerical Assistanece

Motion Picture Operator (part time)

CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT.

Commissioner

Hydrographic Engineer

Chief Clerk

Assistant Chief Clerk

Chief Inspector

Stenographer-Secretary
Clerk and Assistant Engineer

Master Patrel Boat

Chief Marine Engineman

Mate Patrol Boat

Second Marine Engineman

Commanders Oyster Boats,

Mates Oyster Boats
Engineman Oyster Boats

Commanders Oyster Boats

Seamen

Seamen

Seamen

Cooks, Oyster Boats
Cooks, Oyster Boats

Cooks, Oyster Boats

Foremen

District Oyster Inspectors

235

4,000.00
2,500.00
1,200.00
4,680.00
4,700.00
2,000.00
1.600.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
9,600.00

13,440.00
1,020.00
1,000.00
2.100.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

2,400.00
2,400.00
2,400,00
1,800.00
2,130.00
1,500.00
624.00
156.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
700.00
100.00
300.00

$4,000.00
2,750.00
2,100.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,560.00
500.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,080.00
1,200.00
12,960.00
6,665.00
5,050.00
3,720.00
2,300.00
1,800.00
825.00
725.00
960.00
5,100.00
1,440.00
2,600.00



