One Principal Account Clerk—One Senior Clerk	4,000.00
One Principal Account Clerk—One Senior Clerk Chief Claim Examiner	2,500.00
Senior Clerk	1,200.00
Two Principal Clerks—One Senior Clerk	4,680.00
Three Industrial Accident Investigators	4,700.00
Senior Stenographer Reporter	2,000.00
Senior Clerk	1,600.00
Stenographer-Secretary	1,500.00
Sonior Stenographer	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer Four Senior Stenographers—Two Senior Clerks Four Junior Stenographers—Three Senior Stenographers—	9,600.00
Four Junior Stenographers—Three Senior Stenographers—	0,000.00
Two Senior Clerks—One Senior Typist	13,440.00
Telephone Operator	1,020.00
A ctroprof	1,000.00
Actuary	2,100.00
Senior Clerk	
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Special Services	1,200.00
STATE BOARD OF MOTION PICTURE CENSORS	
Chairman	2,400.00
Vice-Chairman	2,400.00
Secretary	2,400.00
Chief Clerk	1,800.00
Motion Picture Operator	2,130.00
Motion Picture Inspector	1,500.00
Operator's Assistant	624.00
Janitor	156.00
Motion Picture Inspector	1,000.00
Motion Picture Inspector	1.000.00
Senior Stenographer (part time)	700.00
Extra Clerical Assistance	100.00
Motion Picture Operator (part time)	300.00
Motion Tieture Operator (pure emer)	
CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT.	
Commissioner	\$4,000.00
Hydrographic Engineer	2,750.00
Chief Clerk	2,100.00
Assistant Chief Clerk	1,800.00
	1,500.00
Chief Inspector	1,560.00
Stenographer-Secretary	500.00
Clerk and Assistant Engineer	1,620.00
Master Patrol Boat	1,620.00
Chief Marine Engineman	1,080.00
Mate Patrol Boat	1,200.00
Second Marine Engineman	12,960.00
Commanders Oyster Boats	6,665.00
Mates Oyster Boats	5,050.00
Engineman Oyster Boats	
Commanders Oyster Boats	3,720.00
Seamen	2,300.00
Seamen	1,800.00
Seamen	825.00
Cooks, Oyster Boats	725.00
Cooks, Oyster Boats	960.00
Cooks, Oyster Boats	5,100.00
Foremen	1,440.00
District Oyster Inspectors	2,600.00